The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1862489
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. — www.issi.com 1

VDR
CE
GND
4.5V
2.2V
Data Retention Mode
10 Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.
Rev.  C
07/12/07
IS65C256AL
IS62C256AL
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0°C to +70°C
Speed
(ns) Order Part No. Package
45 IS62C256AL-45T TSOP
IS62C256AL-45TL TSOP, Lead-free
IS62C256AL-45U Plastic SOP
IS62C256AL-45UL Plastic SOP, Lead-free
ORDERING INFORMATION
Industrial Range: –40°C to +85°C
Speed
(ns) Order Part No. Package
25 IS62C256AL-25TI TSOP
IS62C256AL-25UI Plastic SOP
IS62C256AL-25ULI Plastic SOP, Lead-free
45 IS62C256AL-45TI TSOP
IS62C256AL-45TLI TSOP, Lead-free
IS62C256AL-45UI Plastic SOP
IS62C256AL-45ULI Plastic SOP, Lead-free
ORDERING INFORMATION
Automotive Range: –40°C to +125°C
Speed
(ns) Order Part No. Package
25 IS65C256AL-25TA3 TSOP
IS65C256AL-25TLA3 TSOP, Lead-free
IS65C256AL-25UA3 Plastic SOP
IS65C256AL-25ULA3 Plastic SOP, Lead-free
45 IS65C256AL-45TA3 TSOP
IS65C256AL-45TLA3 TSOP, Lead-free
IS65C256AL-45UA3 Plastic SOP
IS65C256AL-45ULA3 Plastic SOP, Lead-free
PACKAGING INFORMATION
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. — www.issi.com — 1-800-379-4774
Rev. C
05/25/06